RESOLUTION NO. 2017-12-____ (R)

TEXA FOR	S, CASTING 187 VOTES FOR THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS RICT OF COLLIN COUNTY, AN	NCIL OF THE CITY OF McKINNEY, R, CANDIDATE FOR THE CENTRAL APPRAISAL D PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE
WHEREAS,	the City Council of the City of McKinney, Texas, has determined the need to cast their 187 votes for, candidate for the Board of Directors for the Central Appraisal District of Collin County.	
	REFORE, BE IT RESOLVED B'TEXAS, THAT:	Y THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF
Section 1.	The City of McKinney casts its 187 votes for for the Board of Directors for the Central Appraisal District of Collin County.	
Section 2.	This Resolution shall take effect immediately upon passage.	
DULY PASSED AND APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF McKINNEY, TEXAS ON THE $5^{\rm TH}$ DAY OF DECEMBER, 2017.		
		CITY OF McKINNEY, TEXAS
		GEORGE C. FULLER Mayor
ATTEST:		
SANDY HAR City Secretar DENISE VIC Assistant Cit	É, TRMC	
APPROVED	AS TO FORM:	
MARK S. HOUSER City Attorney		